Additional Fees You Must Pay if choosing a burial

Cornwall Council Purchase of Exclusive Right of Burial.

Lawn Grave
Traditional
Cremation Plot

Additional Funeral Director Products and Services

No fee is charged for the collection of ashes if we have carried out all funeral arrangements.

Name of Attendees
Collection of donations and forwarding to charity

Coffins:

Elm/Oak veneer
Panelled oak veneer
Solid Oak

The bespoke coffin - Eco/Cardboard/Wicker/Bamboo
(dependant on size/design/style)

Horse Drawn Hearse
Motorcycle Hearse

Provision of ashes caskets.
Wooden caskets.

Scatter tubes.

Water burial urns

Further selection of ashes caskets

Provision of a Limousine(s)
(depending on number of vehicles requested)

Orders of Service
(depending on format and quantity)

Floral tributes
(depending on style/size/flowers)

Obituary notice

(Average price for the Cornish Times and Western Morning News)

Interment of ashes
(dependant on location)

Glynn Valley Crematorium Obitus Price List - Webcast

Live + On demand and downloadable
Keepsake copy on DVD/USB/Blu-ray

Visual tributes.

Single image

Basic Slideshow - up to 25 photo’s

Music tribute - 25 images with music

Family made tribute

Downloadable copy of Music Themed Tribute

Additional photo’s for visual tributes - over 25 photo’s
Additional Keepsake copies

£1092.00
£1092.00
£ 654.00

no fee

no fee

£385.00
£425.00
£1110.00

£365 - £780.00

Prices on request
Prices on request

£ 58.00 - £160.00
£ 7.99-¢£ 39.99
Prices on request
Prices on request

£285.00 - £300.00

Prices on request

Prices on request

£90.00 - £200.00

Prices on request

£ 54.00
£ 55.00

no fee

£49.00
£74.00
£30.00
£10.00

£22.00
£ 30.00






